Day
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday

Team #
1- Alamo
2-Delton Kellogg 1
3-Delton Kellogg 2
4-Eastwood
5-Northwood Plainwell 1
6-Northwood Plainwell 2
7- Parchment 1
8- Parchment 2
9- Quad Cities
10- Westwood 1
11-Westwood 2
12-Westwood 3
13-Westwood 4
14-Westwood 5

Date
4/24/2018
4/26/2018
5/1/2018
5/3/2018
5/8/2018
5/10/2018
5/15/2018
5/17/2018
5/22/2018
5/24/2018
5/29/2018
5/31/2018
6/5/2018
6/7/2018
6/12/2018
6/14/2018

Manager

Charles Ybema

Josh Wooden

Shawn Jenkins
Matt Schreiner

Don Seibert

Tim Rayman
Darin Ellard
Kevin Janssen
Chip Paddock
James Martin

Tricia Zuiderveen

Devon Ivy

Dave Procunier

Kipp Crigger

2018 D2 9/10 Softball Schedule
Alamo LL, Delton Kellogg LL, Eastwood LL, Northwood Plainwell LL, Parchment LL, Quad Cities LL and Westwood LL

Alamo LL - Cramer
8vl

4vl

6vl
7v1
14v1
13v1

12v1
11vl
10v1

2vl
3vl

Manager email
ckybema@gmail.com

woodenh@michigan.gov

jenkins4761@yahoo.com
schrine@yahoo.com
daseib@kzooymca.org
trayman@ghgkz.com
dellard1971@gmail.com
kevinjanssen7 @yahoo.com
chip.paddock2429@gmail.com

twitch92@yahoo.com
triciazuiderveen@yahoo.com
devonivy09@gmail.com
daveprocunier@yahoo.com
kippnkatie@gmail.com

DKLL EWLL Field #5 NPLL PLL
10v3 12v5 14v7
2v3 10v4 5v6 7v8
1v3 2v4 8v5 10v7
5v3 2v6 8v7
13v2 6v4 1v5 3v7
13v3 14v4 7v5 11v8
11v3 12v4 14v6 9v8
7v2 11v5 10v8
3v2 10v6 4v8
GIRLS ON THE RUN EVENT - NO GAMES

5v2 3v4 6v8
7v2 5v4 3v6

13v2 Va4 6v5

12v3 13v4 14v5 6v7
8v3 9v4 11v6 12v7
12v2 9v4 5v6 7v8

269-599-3763
269-303-7765
269-598-9442
269-491-0153
269-207-8833
269-760-2315
269-929-5656
269-998-0110
269-760-5005
269-873-8308
269-217-4507
269-207-3776
269-806-7890
269-303-5092

HOME TEAM IS LISTED LAST - ALL WEEKDAY GAMES BEGIN AT 6PM UNLESS NOTED
Manager Phone

QCLL
Field #2

2v9
1v9
6v9
14v9
12v9

3v9
5v9

7v9
13v9
11v9
1v9

WW Gibbs-
Shafer

6v13
14v13
14v11
13v10
8v14
9v10
5v13
6v12
12v14

11v1i3
10v12
3vl4
8v10
14v13
13v14

WW Buell
4v11
11vi2
13v12
12v11l
11v10
2v12
2v10
4v13
7vll

10vi4
8vl4
8v12
2v11
5v10
10v11



